STATES TYPE FMS TEST SWITCH ARRANGEMENTS 21
See at a glance if a switch
blade is open or closed
FMS 19” Rack with black cover
FMS 19” Rack with clear cover
• Safe, durable, rugged and reliable
• Compact and versatile
• Constructed of 1⁄8 inch

4 Rack Unit 7 x 19 194R-3 294R-3 L294R-3 394R-3 FMS-_____ FMS-_____ FMS-_____
All positions are front view (left to right)
ORDERING INFORMATION
FMS 19 Inch Rack Mount System
Clear, Deeper, Wider Cover kits
Double Units........................................................Part No. FMSKIT-10
Triple Units ..........................................................Part No. FMSKIT-30
FMS 19 Inch Rack Mount System
Narrow, Clear Cover kits
Double Units .....................................................Part No. FMSKIT-10N
Triple Units........................................................Part No. FMSKIT-30N
FMS 19 Inch Rack Mount System
Standard Black Cover kits
Double Units .....................................................Part No. FMSKIT-10B
Triple Units........................................................Part No. FMSKIT-30B
To specify the FMS 19 Inch Rack Mount System
EExxaammppllee:: To order a customized, double rack system, specify:
No. of poles ..........................1-10 pole test switches
Size of Rack ..........................31⁄2 x 19, 51⁄4 x 19 or 7 x 19